

Product Information Sheet



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size	about 3 pieces (30g)	Amount/Serving	% Daily Value*
Servings per Container	about 7	Total Carbohydrate	19g 6%
Amount/Serving	Calories 150 Calories from Fat 70	Dietary Fiber	less than 1g 2%
Amount/Serving	% Daily Value*	Sugars	9g
Total Fat	7g 11%	Protein	2g
Saturated Fat	4g 20%	Vitamin A	0% • Vitamin C 0%
Trans Fat	0g	Calcium	2% • Iron 2%
Cholesterol	0 mg 0%	*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	
Sodium	75 mg 3%		

ENG Ingredients: Wheat flour, glazing (sugar, egg white), vegetable margarine (palm fats, sunflower oils, water, emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), apricot decoration (glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, apricot puree, water, modified starch, gelling agent: pectin), butter, glucose syrup, salt, malt (wheat and barley), natural flavourings.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION : Contains Wheat, Egg, Dairy. • **Keep Cool and dry. Do not expose to the sunlight.**

FR Ingrédients : Farine de blé, vitrage (sucre, blanc d'oeuf), margarine végétale (graisses de palme, les huiles de tournesol, de l'eau, des émulsifiants: mono- et diglycérides d'acides gras), la décoration d'abricot (sirop de glucose-fructose, sucre, purée d'abricot, eau, modifiée amidon, gélifiant: pectine), beurre, sirop de glucose, sel, malt (blé et orge), arômes naturels.

INFORMATIONS ALLERGENIQUES: Contient farine, œuf, lait. • **A conserver au frais et au sec. Ne pas exposer au soleil.**

SP Ingredientes: La harina de trigo, Acristalamiento (azúcar, clara de huevo), margarina vegetal (grasas de palma, aceites de girasol, agua, emulsionantes: mono y diglicéridos de ácidos grasos), decoración de albaricoque (jarabe de glucosa-fructosa, azúcar, puré de albaricoque, agua, modificado almidón, agente gelificante: pectina), mantequilla, jarabe de glucosa, sal, malta (trigo y cebada), aromas naturales.

INFORMACION ALERGENICA: Contiene trigo, huevo, lacteos. • **Mantener en lugar fresco y seco lejos de la luz solar.**

Item Number	Product Description	Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Unit UPC
M97642	Apricot Glazed Puff Pastry, 7 oz. - 200g	20	9x7=63	0 35549 97642 4
Case UPC	Unit (inches)LxWxH	Case Weight	Case Dem(inches)LxWxH	Case Cube
50035549976429	9.00 2.75 4.50	11.00	22.38 9.00 10.50	1.22
Cases per 20' Container	Cases per 40' Container	Country of Origin	Close Code	Shelf Life
800	2013/high cube	Italy	Allied	18 months